

194 Municipal Way October 7, 2023

8:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.

Vendor Application

Name:
Mailing Address:
E-mail Address:
Phone: Other Contact:
Number of Spaces: at \$10.00 each \$ Total
Check Appropriate Space (refer to "Seller Rules")
Retail Vendor *(Retail Vendor See Seller Rules) Household Vendor
Please select your vendor space and make payment at: Santee Town Hall, 194 Municipal Way Santee, SC. 29142 All checks should be written to: Town of Santee
STATEMENT OF RELEASE OF WAIVER OF LIABILITY
I/we agree to honor all rules for the Community Yard Sale set forth by the Town of Santee. I/we hereby further agree to indemnify and forever hold harmless the Town of Santee against any and all claims, demands/actions, loss, liability, damage, cost, or injury I/we may incur at any time arising out of the occupancy or use of the abovenamed yard sale and/or use of the above-named property.

Date

Participant Signature (must be at least 18 years old)

Seller Rules and Important Information

- Sellers may reserve spaces in the designated area on the Town Hall Campus by October 3, 2023 on a first come first serve basis.
- Spaces are \$10.00 each (a parking lot space). Bring your own tables & chairs.
- Retail Vendors must apply for and be granted a Town of Santee Business License prior to receiving a Yard Sale Permit. No Retail Vendor can participate in the Yard Sale without a Santee Business License. Santee Business License can be obtained at the Santee Town Hall.
- You may begin setting up at 6:30 a.m. You must be ready by 8:00 a.m.
- Please have your Fall Yard Sale Permit readily available at check-in.
- We ask that you stay until the 1:00 p.m., the advertised closing time.
- There will be designated areas to park your vehicles after unloading your sale items. No vehicles will be allowed in the sale area after 8 a.m.
- No Weapons or Alcoholic Beverages Allowed.
- Restroom facilities are located next to the Cultural Arts and Visitors Center (blue building) and behind Town Hall near the Gazebo.
- All unsold items **must** be removed by vendor at conclusion of yard sale.

If you have any questions, please direct them to 803-854-2152 (ext. 221) between the hours of 8:00 a.m. & 5:00 p.m. Monday through Friday.

This is a rain shine event